Ordering Information
Accessories
SGNL- Sign Lite
 Ordering Example:
Sign Lite
 Cat. No. SGNL
Luminaire Type
SGNL SS - Sign Lite 316 Stainless Steel
(Accessories ordered separately)
HCL - Hex Cell Louvre Adaptor
5.9.1
156mm
6 / ”1
8
500mm
19¾”
500mm
19¾”
17mm
48mm
/ ”
17 8”
63.5mm
156mm
61
8”
2½”
63.5mm
2½”
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
GN - Green
STAR - Silver Star
COP - Copper
SS - 316 Stainless Steel
Material/Finish
CJK150
LENSSTEPF
GG
HCL
/R
- Cable Joint Kit
- Frost Lens
- Glare Guard
- Hex Cell Louvre Adaptor
- Retro™ Transformer
  110/240-12 volt
The Sign Lite is for lighting signs, wall displays, building highlights, and
external barbeques. The fully adjustable head is mounted on the end of a
500mm (19.5”) arm, allowing 360  rotation and 90 degree elevation.
Available in 12 volt or with a built in 110 or 240 volt transformer (Retro™)
option. This luminaire is machined from a choice of 10mm thick
aluminium with a UV stable powder coated finish, solid copper or 316
stainless steel with a clear, tempered, flush glass lens and high
temperature silicon gaskets.
O
For an alternative LED
option start at page 10.4
78mm
3”
78mm
3”
3
5
Luminaire Construction
CNC machined from one of the following
metals:
High corrosion resistant 63.5mm (2½”) x